Market Report
Monday, March 27, 2023

# of Head Sold: 498

DATE / TIME: Monday, March 27, 2023 4:02 pm

City
ISLE

ISLE

ISLE

PINE CITY

BARNUM

BARNUM

BARNUM

BARNUM

BARNUM

AVON

PINE CITY

AVON

ISLE

BARNUM

BARNUM

ISLE

ISLE

ISLE

AVON

BARNUM

BARNUM

BARNUM

State

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BRED STOCK

Description
BLK BREEDING BULL

RED BREEDING BULL

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK SHARP SOLID

BLK SHARP SOLID

BLK SHARP SOLID

BLK SHARP SOLID

BLK SOLID MOUTH

RED SHARP SOLID

BLK HEIFER

RED SHARP SOLID

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK HEIFER

RED BREEDING BULL

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

RED SOLID MOUTH

BLK HEIFER

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SHARP SOLID

1

1477

1304

1268

1370

1310

1410

1232

1545

2007

1300

1430

1515

1775

1816

1595

1210

1340

Page 1 of 6

Price

2,085.00 H

2,050.00 H

2,050.00 H

2,050.00 H

1,875.00 H

1,875.00 H

1,825.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,775.00 H

1,775.00 H

1,750.00 H

1,725.00 H

1,700.00 H

1,700.00 H

1,700.00 H

1,675.00 H

1,675.00 H

1,675.00 H

1,650.00 H

1,650.00 H

1,650.00 H



ISLE

AVON

BARNUM

BARNUM

FOLEY

BARNUM

PINE CITY

BARNUM

PINE CITY

BARNUM

PINE CITY

BARNUM

ISLE

PINE CITY

BARNUM

City
KIMBALL

BROWERVILLE

CUSHING

BROWERVILLE

PIERZ

CUSHING

RICE

KIMBALL

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK BROKEN MOUT}

RWF SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK BROKEN MOUT}

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

RED SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK BROKEN MOUT}

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK SHARP SOLID

Totals Cwit: 3
Totals Head: 112

CALVES

Description
MIX STEER

XBRD HEIFER

BLK BULL

HOL BULL

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

1166

1060

1850

1760

1727

1260

1170

1640

1465

1510

1438

1606

1486

1310

1627

1500

1495

100

161

95

105

140

140

1,650.00 H

1,625.00 H

1,625.00 H

1,550.00 H

1,550.00 H

1,525.00 H

1,500.00 H

1,500.00 H

1,475.00 H

1,450.00 H

1,425.00 H

1,400.00 H

1,350.00 H

1,350.00 H

1,350.00 H

1,300.00 H

1,300.00 H

6.54 C
1,527.68 H

Price

375.00 H

325.00 H

275.00 H

250.00 H

235.00 H

235.00 H

220.00 H

200.00 H



PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

FORT RIPLEY

City
GREY EAGLE

GREY EAGLE

MILACA

ROYALTON

FOLEY

ROYALTON

FOLEY

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

FOLEY

FOLEY

MILACA

PIERZ

WATKINS

WATKINS

FOLEY

PIERZ

WATKINS

SAUK RAPIDS

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL HEIFER

HOL BULL

Totals Cwi: 0
Totals Head: 17

FATS

Description
BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

RWF HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RWF STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RWF HEIFER

BLK STEER

HOL STEER

BLK STEER

HOL STEER

97

95

100

85

1591

1283

1340

1540

1417

1210

1231

1210

1380

1485

1275

1215

1287

1255

1400

1286

1615

1510

150.00 H

140.00 H

110.00 H

110.00 H

0.00 C
218.75 H

Price

164.50 C

162.75 C

161.00 C

161.00 C

160.75 C

160.00 C

158.50 C

158.00 C

158.00 C

156.50 C

156.00 C

155.00 C

152.00 C

152.00 C

151.00 C

151.00 C

150.00 C

149.00 C

147.00 C

147.00 C



ROYALTON

ROYALTON

PIERZ

SWANVILLE

SWANVILLE

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

FOLEY

ROYALTON

OAK PARK

ROYALTON

FOLEY

City
FOLEY

BROWERVILLE

FOLEY

CROSBY

FOLEY

HILLMAN

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

XBRD HEIFER

HOL STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

HOL STEER

BLK HEIFER

HOL STEER

RED STEER

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

HOL STEER

Totals Cwit: 150
Totals Head: 0

FEEDERS

Description
HOL BULL

XBRD BULL

BLK BULL

BLK STEER

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

XBRD BULL

XBRD HEIFER

RED BULL

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD HEIFER

1637

1350

1630

1260

1290

1305

1685

1630

1551

1580

1475

1565

337

470

525

500

580

390

377

460

625

313

146.25 C

146.00 C

145.50 C

145.00 C

144.00 C

144.00 C

144.00 C

144.00 C

143.75 C

141.00 C

139.50 C

139.00 C

136.00 C

14931 C
0.00 H

Price

385.00 H

290.00 H

212.50 C

197.50 C

192.50 C

187.50 C

182.50 C

182.50 C

180.00 C

175.00 C

155.00 C

155.00 C



FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

PIERZ

FOLEY

OAK PARK

PINE CITY

LITTLE FALLS

WATKINS

LITTLE FALLS

HILLMAN

City
AVON

AVON

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

City
PIERZ

City
PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State

MN

State

MN

BRSW HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

RED BULL

XBRD HEIFER

HOL STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

CHAR HEIFER

Totals Cwi:
Totals Head:

PAIRS

Description
RED

RED

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK HEIFER PAIR

BLK

BLK

CHAR

Totals Cwit:
Totals Head:

SHEEP

Description
SLAUGHTER EWE

Totals Cwit:
Totals Head:

SL

Description
HOL HEIFER

N

660

832

461

845

554

287

1282

1125

1340

945

1175

1331

1071

1690

1235

1150

152.50 C

151.00 C

150.00 C

141.00 C

140.00 C

140.00 C

135.00 C

131.00 C

131.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C

145.72 C
29.35 H

Price

1,900.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,750.00 H

1,750.00 H

1,600.00 H

1,600.00 H

0.00 C
1,742.86 H

Price

50.00 C

50.00 C
0.00 H

Price

125.00 C



ROYALTON

WRENSHALL

SWANVILLE

AVON

SWANVILLE

RICE

HILLMAN

RICE

MILACA

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

MILACA

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

WRENSHALL

FORT RIPLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

BARNUM

RICE

AVON

FOLEY

FOLEY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL HEIFER

BULL

BLK BULL

RED BREEDING BULL

BLK HEIFERETTE

CHAR COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

CHAR HEIFERETTE

RED HEIFERETTE

RWF BULL

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

RWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED HEIFERETTE

HOL COW

HOL COW

1555

1740

1745

1800

1540

1825

1875

1745

1095

1090

1395

1890

1915

1720

1500

1670

1895

1825

1620

1535

2125

1630

1370

1525

1410

1340

1570

120.00 C

11350 C

108.50 C

108.00 C

107.50 C

102.00 C

102.00 C

101.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

99.00 C

98.00 C

94.00 C

94.00 C

93.50 C

93.00 C

92.00 C

91.00 C

90.50 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

89.00 C

89.00 C

89.00 C

89.00 C



SAUK RAPIDS

AVON

PIERZ

ROYALTON

AVON

SAUK RAPIDS

BRAINERD

FAITH

PINE CITY

ROYALTON

BARNUM

WRENSHALL

LITTLE FALLS

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

BARNUM

FAITH

FAITH

FOLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

FINLAYSON

FINLAYSON

LITTLE FALLS

BARNUM

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

SD

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

SD

SD

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

RED COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

RED COW

HOL BULL

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BRSW COW

BRSW COW

RED COW

RED COW

HOL COW

BLK BROKEN MOUT}

HOL COW

HOL COW

1780

1740

1795

1780

1610

1345

1430

1220

1525

1690

1685

1855

1320

1445

1360

1065

1405

1410

1500

1155

1625

1405

1355

1820

1415

1750

1785

89.00 C

89.00 C

89.00 C

88.00 C

88.00 C

88.00 C

87.00 C

87.00 C

87.00 C

87.00 C

86.00 C

86.00 C

86.00 C

86.00 C

86.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

84.50 C

84.50 C

84.50 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C



ROYALTON

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

PINE CITY

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

CROSBY

FINLAYSON

FOLEY

KIMBALL

ROYALTON

FAITH

FOLEY

KIMBALL

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

WRENSHALL

PIERZ

BARNUM

FOLEY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

SD

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

CHAR COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

RWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

CHAR COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

XBRD COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL BULL

BLK SOLID MOUTH

BLK COW

1600

1535

1470

1565

1250

1220

1650

1315

1310

1265

1290

1400

1315

1225

1115

1345

1230

1365

1670

1275

1135

980

2085

1745

1230

1195

1095

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

83.50 C

83.50 C

83.50 C

83.00 C

83.00 C

83.00 C

83.00 C

83.00 C

82.00 C

81.00 C

80.50 C

80.00 C

80.00 C

80.00 C

80.00 C

80.00 C

7750 C

7750 C

76.00 C

76.00 C

76.00 C

75.00 C



PIERZ

FOLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

Totals Cwi:
Totals Head:

91
0

1,479

1580

1115

1120

1395

1315

1145

1090

1440

1010

1165

1430

75.00 C

75.00 C

73.00 C

73.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C

70.00 C

70.00 C

69.00 C

69.00 C

86.51 C
0.00 H



